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BABALU TAPAS FOOD SERVICES

Commercial dishwasher Heat 180

Meat cooler
Prep cooler
Walk in cooler
Keg cooler

38
41

35
35

Corn
Potatoes
Pico de gallo
Rice
Raw salmon
Raw Shrimp
Raw tilapia
Raw chicken
Raw steak
Raw Kebob
Roasted tomatoes
Grilled onions
Steak
Grilled chicken
Shrimp

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooling
Cooling
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
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48
43
150
183
170

605263782



3
0

41: Scoop handles should be upright in containers like flour and sugar
42: Clean plates should be inverted
46: Commercial dishwasher temperature gauge is inaccurate.
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Sysco, Off the dock
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Additional Comments


